

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).85/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in CMWP No. 2334/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

VIKAS AGARWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, exemption from  
filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 05/01/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jatin, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For R. No. 5

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arjun Pant, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. Tatini Basu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter on the date notified, that is, 15.01.2007.

in Till 15.01.2007 operation of the impugned order shall rema

stayed.

(Rajesh Dham) (Om Prakash)

Court Master Court Master